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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

4. TWIN / MONO
QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
27. 7.-2024 10:30 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
2 10:36:50.098 2:24.801 44.848 1:10.965 28.988
(85) Igor TESKE 3 10:39:13.774 2:23.676 44816 1:09.794 29.066
1 10:32:28.022 1.10.628 28.390 4 10:41:37.739 2:23.965 44.818 1:10.135 29.012
2 10:34:49.433 2:21.411 44,608 1:08.272 28.531 5 10:44:02.842 2:25.103 44318 1:11.692 29.093
3 10:37:09.163 2:19.730 43.525 1:07.798 28.407 p6 10:46:30.273 2:27.431 44.905 1:10.774
4 10:39:28.635 2:19.472 43573 1:07.677 28.222 7 10:50:34.364 4:04.091 1:09.892 28.571
p5 10:41:57.959 2:29.324 45.947 1:10.823 8 10:52:58.527 2:24.163 44.441 1:10.828 28.894
6 10:47:37.935 5:39.976 1:11.222 28.813 9 10:55:22.898 2:24.371 44.862 1:10.372 29.137
7 10:50:00.807 2:22.872 43711 1:10.691 28.470
8 10:52:25.335 2:24.528 44.115 1:11.257 20156 (92) Ondrej BLAZEK
p9 10:54:50.119 2:24.784 43.875 1:09.680 1 10:32:45.588 1:13.062 29.339
2 10:35:10.279 2:24.691 45.520 1:10.046 29.125
(43) Martin HRSTKA 3 10:37:34.717 2:24.438 44.965 1:10.145 29.328
1 10:33:56.338 1:12.329 28.837 4 10:39:58.813 2:24.096 44.607 1:10.305 29.184
2 10:36:18.699 2:22.361 44.074 1:09.769 28.518 p5 10:42:47.724 2:48.911 44,956 1:22.104
3 10:38:39.784 2:21.085 43623 1:09.048 28.414
4 10:41:00.733 2:20.949 43615 1:09.069 28265  (27) Lukas ZALESKY
5 10:43:25.512 2:24.779 45.194 1:11.034 28.551 1 10:33:23.357 114.473 32.054
6 10:45:46.377 2:20.865 43.341 1:09.143 28.381 2 10:35:49.082 2:25.725 45.763 1:10.402 29.560
7 10:48:07.505 2:21.128 43.807 1:08.906 28.415 3 10:38:15.793 2:26.711 45.222 1:11.855 29.634
8 10:50:29.031 2:21.526 43.841 1:09.210 28.475 4 10:40:41.583 2:25.790 45.383 1:10.919 29.488
p9 10:53:08.482 2:39.451 45.887 1:16.138 5 10:43:06.391 2:24.808 45.166 1:10.057 29.585
p6 10:44:33.487 1:27.096 45.136
(5) Miroslav SLOBODA p7 10:48:41.083 4:07.596 1:12.298
1 10:33:34.103 1.14.375 29.343
p2 10:36:04.519 2:30.416 44779 1:11.133 (44) Mikolaj ZYMON
3 10:38:53.111 2:48.592 1:10.843 28.659 1 10:33:01.183 1:15.235 29.684
4 10:41:15.185 2:22.074 43914 1:09.562 28.598 2 10:35:30.316 2:29.133 46.552 1:12.327 30.254
5 10:43:37.960 2:22.775 44.119 1:10.088 28.568 3 10:37:57.812 2:27.496 46.156 1:11.852 29.488
6 10:46:00.249 2:22.289 44.048 1:09.790 28.451 4 10:40:24.956 2:27.144 45.809 1:11.456 29.879
7 10:48:22.094 2:21.845 43.895 1:09.615 28.335 5 10:42:52.701 2:27.745 45.782 1:12.288 29.675
8 10:50:43.494 2:21.400 44076 1:09.052 28.272 6 10:45:19.404 2:26.703 45.918 1:11.404 29.381
9 10:53:05.362 2:21.868 44.060 1:09.612 28.196 7 10:47:45.161 2:25.757 45.580 1:10.996 29.181
p10 10:55:31.253 2:25.891 43.725 1:09.656 p8 10:50:23.934 2:38.773 45.248 1:13.478
(1) Jacek MOLIK (95) Adrian WITEK
1 10:35:07.213 112.277 29.258 1 10:33:31.168 1:16.408 30.549
2 10:37:29.432 2:22.219 44.272 1:08.733 29.214 2 10:36:01.572 2:30.404 46.808 1:13.594 30.002
3 10:39:52.946 2:23514 44.719 1:09.676 29.119 3 10:38:29.251 2:27.679 45.621 1:12.450 29.608
4 10:42:15.325 2:22.379 44,529 1:08.730 29.120 4 10:40:56.749 2:27.498 45.231 1:12.282 29.985
p5 10:44:50.170 2:34.845 45579 1:11.497 5 10:43:24.725 2:27.976 45.818 1:12.040 30.118
6 10:45:54.823 2:30.098 45.832 1:13.769 30.497
(14) Gabriela KONIG-WIDUCH 7 10:48:21.897 2:27.074 45524 1:11.837 29.713
1 10:32:28.802 110.773 28.396 p8 10:50:58.340 2:36.443 45.509 1:14.209
2 10:34:51.463 2:22.661 44,507 1:09.526 28.628
3 10:37:14.029 2:22.566 44,226 1:09.974 28.366  (89) Lukasz KOWALSKI
4 10:39:36.834 2:22.805 44.848 1:09.562 28.395 1 10:32:37.195 1.13.428 30.304
5 10:41:59.350 2:22.516 44.769 1:09.548 28.199 2 10:35:06.800 2:29.605 46.428 1:12.879 30.298
6 10:44:22.293 2:22.943 44219 1:09.873 28.851 3 10:37:34.592 2:27.792 46.068 1:11.349 30.375
p7 10:47:01.768 2:39.475 45.142 1:11.182 4 10:40:02.574 2:27.982 46.265 1:11.680 30.037
5 10:42:30.667 2:28.093 46.284 1:11.634 30.175
(47) David HANZALIK 6 10:45:01.137 2:30.470 46.988 1:13.254 30.228
1 10:34:10.032 1:16.967 35.281 7 10:47:29.555 2:28.418 46.612 1:11.874 29.932
2 10:36:50.707 2:40.675 52.864 1:17.830 29.981 p8 10:50:28.005 2:58.450 51.445 1:25.795
3 10:39:13.939 2:23.232 44.819 1:09.444 28.969
4 10:41:37.884 2:23.945 44.886 1:10.094 28.965  (37)Jan SKLENAR
5 10:44:01.046 2:23.162 44.423 1:09.326 29.413 1 10:34:05.664 1:15.908 30.337
pé 10:47:01.054 3:00.008 53.120 1:23.634 2 10:36:35.372 2:29.708 46.632 1:12.830 30.246
p7 10:52:39.115 5:38.061 1:21.053 3 10:39:04.712 2:29.340 46.713 1:12.588 30.039
4 10:42:03.206 2:58.494 1:04.571 1:23.615 30.308
(57) Leszek SZLACHTA 5 10:44:31.706 2:28.500 46.256 1:12.238 30.006
1 10:33:22.678 1:11.376 30.674 pé 10:47:09.466 2:37.760 46.322 1:11.980
2 10:35:48.472 2:25.794 46.156 1:09.941 29.697 7 10:51:32.853 4:23.387 2:17.200 30.241
3 10:38:12.878 2:24.406 45.471 1:09.400 29.535 8 10:54:02.424 2:29.571 46.204 1:13.499 29.868
4 10:40:36.389 2:23.511 45.041 1:09.001 29.469 9 10:56:32.709 2:30.285 47.539 1:12.972 20.774
5 10:43:02.776 2:26.387 45526 1:10.737 30.124
6 10:45:27.250 2:24.474 45.601 1:09.203 20670  (35) Tomas BERANEK
7 10:47:50.696 2:23.446 45.301 1:08.906 29.239 1 10:32:44.991 1.17.644 29.902
8 10:50:14.775 2:24.079 45.352 1:09.409 29.318 2 10:35:15.309 2:30.318 46.188 1:14.633 29.497
9 10:52:38.318 2:23.543 45.620 1:08.650 29.273 3 10:37:45.358 2:30.049 45.826 1:14.800 29.423
10 10:55:02.018 2:23.700 45.389 1:09.014 29.297 4 10:40:15.591 2:30.233 45.732 1:14.591 29.910
5 10:42:45.719 2:30.128 46.075 1:14.545 29.508
(83) Ludovit KRUSINA 6 10:45:15.733 2:30.014 45.743 1:14.598 29.673
1 10:34:25.297 1:12.860 29.191 7 10:47:44.297 2:28.564 45544 1:13.868 29.152
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

4. TWIN / MONO SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL 27. 7.2024 10:30 .
| Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 S:
p8 10:50:25.803 2:41.506 45.180 1:16.768

(24) Pavel KOCI

(28) Richard CHOVANEC 1 10:35:09.617 1:22.563 33.383
1 10:33:48.864 1:19.769 32.132 2 10:37:54.124 2:44.507 50.776 1:21.717 32,014
2 10:36:23.931 2:35.067 48.427 1:15.249 31.391 3 10:40:36.710 2:42.586 50.210 1:20.325 32.051
3 10:38:57.359 2:33.428 47.834 1:14.953 30.641 4 10:43:19.641 2:42.931 50.847 1:20.466 31618
4 10:41:28.726 2:31.367 47458 1:13.010 30.899 5 10:46:03.537 2:43.896 50.536 1:20.833 32.527
5 10:43:59.905 2:31.179 47.716 1:12.824 30.639 6 10:48:44.514 2:40.977 50.002 1:19.456 31.519
6 10:46:29.561 2:29.656 47.095 1:12.517 30.044 7 10:51:29.810 2:45.296 49.219 1:24.193 31.884
7 10:48:58.391 2:28.830 46.777 1:11.854 30.199 8 10:54:10.501 2:40.691 50.202 1:19.179 31.310
p8 10:52:01.917 3:03.526 47.240 1:31.967 9 10:56:52.454 2:41.953 50.143 1:20.051 31.759
(82) Honza HUK (80) David STURM
1 10:33:22.849 1:17.346 31.026 1 10:37:19.827 1:29.293 34575
2 10:35:56.454 2:33.605 47.676 1:15.553 30.376 2 10:40:11.870 2:52.043 52.873 1:24.731 34.439
3 10:38:28.361 2:31.907 46.604 1:14.875 30.428 3 10:43:05.029 2:53.159 52.848 1:25.871 34.440
4 10:40:59.154 2:30.793 46.708 1:14.014 30.071 p4 10:46:07.635 3:02.606 52.978 1:25.359
5 10:43:28.253 2:29.099 46.458 1:12.966 29.675
6 10:45:58.032 2:29.779 45.965 1:13.918 29.896
7 10:48:26.976 2:28.944 46.240 1:13.079 29.625
8 10:50:59.782 2:32.806 45.867 1:17.113 29.826
p9 10:53:32.442 2:32.660 46.700 1:13.925
(21) Marek PAUL
T 10:33:23.187 T:17.359 32.060
2 10:35:57.715 2:34.528 47.652 1:15.853 31.023
3 10:38:29.249 2:31.534 46.945 1:14.000 30.589
4 10:40:59.504 2:30.255 46.846 1:13.284 30.125
p5 10:43:34.523 2:35.019 46.734 1:13.218
6 10:49:21.288 5:46.765 1:16.139 30.614
p7 10:52:11.476 2:50.188 46.633 1:26.751
(2) Michal STERCZALA
1 10:36:50.728 1:15.402 30.558
2 10:39:21.660 2:30.932 47.005 1:13.343 30.584
3 10:41:52.832 2:31.172 47.318 1:13.206 30.648
4 10:44:24.370 2:31.538 46.823 1:14.005 30.710
p5 10:47:12.256 2:47.886 46.789 1:14.812
(142) Adrian LEONHARD
1 10:33:34.314 TA7.411 31.708
2 10:36:09.840 2:35.526 48.997 1:15.105 31.424
3 10:38:43.282 2:33.442 48.561 1:14.090 30.791
4 10:41:16.669 2:33.387 48.409 1:14.059 30.919
5 10:43:48.941 2:32.272 48.244 1:13.381 30.647
6 10:46:21.977 2:33.036 48.230 1:13.817 30.989
7 10:48:53.851 2:31.874 48.365 1:12.824 30.685
8 10:51:25.883 2:32.032 47.859 1:13.491 30.682
9 10:54:00.346 2:34.463 48.529 1:14.959 30.975
10 10:56:33.555 2:33.209 48.939 1:13.425 30.845
(22) Karol DOMZALA
1 10:33:04 576 124793 33478
2 10:35:43.235 2:38.659 49.859 1:16.334 32.466
3 10:38:20.921 2:37.686 49,611 1:16.163 31.912
4 10:40:57.465 2:36.544 49.095 1:15.495 31.954
5 10:43:35.010 2:37.545 49502 1:15.960 32.083
6 10:46:11.347 2:36.337 49.268 1:15.243 31.826
7 10:48:46.602 2:35.255 48.728 1:15.036 31.491
8 10:51:34.456 2:47.854 54.293 1:19.692 33.869
9 10:54:19.041 2:44.585 48.963 1:20.521 35.101
p10 10:57:20.138 3:01.097 49.418 1:19.214
(113) Jakub GRZESIAK
1 10:32:51.857 1:19.650 32.621
2 10:35:31.175 2:39.318 48.760 1:18.044 32,514
3 10:38:09.743 2:38.568 48.605 1:17.866 32.097
4 10:40:48.096 2:38.353 48.667 1:17.801 31.885
5 10:43:28.157 2:40.061 48.417 1:17.964 33.680
6 10:46:06.117 2:37.960 47.922 1:17.844 32.194
7 10:48:44.891 2:38.774 48.867 1:18.362 31.545
8 10:51:25.194 2:40.303 49.294 1:18.913 32.096
9 10:54:05.180 2:39.986 48.990 1:18.301 32.695
10 10:56:43.643 2:38.463 48.491 1:17.550 32.422
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